
Zugnummer 17367 RB24 SEV 17369 17371 RB24 SEV 17373 17375 RB24 SEV 17377 17379 RB24 SEV 17381 17383 RB24 SEV 17385

VTS/Zugnr. TGL 10449 BUS TGL So-Fr 10451 BUS TGL TGL 10453 BUS TGL TGL 10455 BUS TGL TGL 10457 BUS TGL

Dienstag, 16. Juli 2024 x x x x x x x

Mittwoch, 17. Juli 2024 x x x

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen 19:38 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13

Wuppertal-Barmen an 19:40 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15

Wuppertal-Barmen 19:41 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16

Wuppertal Hbf an 19:44 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19

Wuppertal Hbf 19:46 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 00:20

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel an 19:51 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25 00:25

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 19:52 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26 00:26

Haan-Gruiten an 19:56 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29 00:29

Haan-Gruiten 19:56 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30

Haan an 19:59 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 00:33

Haan 20:00 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34 00:34

Solingen Hbf an 20:03 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:36

Solingen Hbf 20:04 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:04 22:37 23:04 23:37 00:37

Leichlingen an 20:08 20:41 21:10 21:41 22:08 22:41 23:08 23:41 00:41

Leichlingen 20:09 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:09 22:41 23:09 23:41 00:41

Opladen an 20:12 20:45 21:14 21:45 22:12 22:45 23:12 23:45 00:45

Opladen 20:12 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:12 22:45 23:12 23:45 00:45

Leverkusen-Manfort an 20:15 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:15 22:48 23:15 23:48 00:48

Leverkusen-Manfort 20:16 20:49 21:18 21:49 22:16 22:49 23:16 23:49 00:49

Köln-Mülheim an 20:23 20:56 21:24 21:56 22:23 22:56 23:23 23:56 00:56

Köln-Mülheim 20:24 20:57 21:25 21:57 22:24 22:57 23:24 23:57 00:57

Köln Messe/Deutz an 20:29 21:01 21:30 22:01 22:29 23:01 23:29 00:01 01:01

Köln Messe/Deutz 20:30 20:40 21:02 21:31 21:40 22:02 22:30 22:40 23:02 23:30 23:40 00:02 00:40 01:02

Köln Hbf an 20:33 20:43 21:05 21:34 21:43 22:05 22:34 22:43 23:05 23:33 23:43 00:05 00:43 01:05

Köln Hbf 20:36 20:46 21:37 21:48 22:37 22:46 23:36 23:46 00:37 00:46

Köln West an 20:41 20:51 21:41 21:53 22:42 22:50 23:41 23:50 00:42 00:50

Köln West 20:41 20:51 21:42 21:54 22:42 22:51 23:41 23:51 00:42 00:51

Köln Süd an 20:43 20:53 21:44 21:56 22:44 22:53 23:43 23:53 00:44 00:53

Köln Süd 20:44 20:54 21:45 21:56 22:45 22:54 23:44 23:54 00:45 00:54

Hürth-Kalscheuren an 20:48 20:59 21:49 22:01 22:49 22:59 23:48 23:59 00:49 00:59

Hürth-Kalscheuren 20:49 ↘ 21:10 21:50 ↘ 22:10 22:50 ↘ 23:10 23:49 ↘ 00:10 00:50 ↘ 01:10

Brühl an 20:52 21:25 21:53 22:25 22:53 23:25 23:52 00:25 00:53 01:25

Brühl 20:53 21:27 21:54 22:27 22:54 23:27 23:53 00:27 00:54 01:27

Sechtem an 20:56 21:42 21:57 22:42 22:57 23:42 23:56 00:42 00:57 01:42

Sechtem 20:57 21:44 21:58 22:44 22:58 23:44 23:57 00:44 00:58 01:44

Roisdorf an 21:01 21:59 22:01 22:59 23:01 23:59 00:01 00:59 01:01 01:59

Roisdorf 21:01 22:00 22:02 23:00 23:02 00:00 00:01 01:00 01:02 02:00

Bonn Hbf an 21:06 22:20 22:07 23:20 23:07 00:20 00:07 01:20 01:07 02:20

Bonn Hbf 21:08 22:08 23:08 00:08 01:08

Bonn UN-Campus an 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10 01:10

Bonn UN-Campus 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11 01:11

Bonn-Bad Godesberg an 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14 01:14

Bonn-Bad Godesberg 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14 01:14

Bonn-Mehlem an 21:17 22:18 23:18 00:17 01:18

RB48 Teilausfall

Verweis auf RB24 (DB Regio)

Schienenersatzverkehr

RB 48           Wuppertal 

Oberbarmen →            Bonn 

Mehlem

Gültig: 16.07.2024 - 17.07.2024                                                                                                                      



Zugnummer SEV RB24 17370 17372 SEV RB24 17374 17376 SEV RB24 17378 17380 SEV RB24 17382 SEV 17384 17386 17302 RB26 17306 17308

VTS/Zugnr. BUS 10448 TGL TGL BUS 10450 TGL TGL BUS 10452 TGL TGL BUS 10454 TGL BUS TGL TGL W(Sa) 25406 W(Sa) TGL

Dienstag, 16. Juli 2024 x x x x x x x x x

Mittwoch, 17. Juli 2024 x x

Bonn-Mehlem 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:41 00:43 04:22 04:43

Bonn-Bad Godesberg an 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:44 00:45 04:24 04:45

Bonn-Bad Godesberg 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:45 00:46 04:24 04:46

Bonn UN-Campus an 20:50 21:49 22:49 23:49 00:49 04:27 04:49

Bonn UN-Campus 20:51 21:50 22:50 23:49 00:50 04:28 04:50

Bonn Hbf an 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53 00:52 04:31 04:52

Bonn Hbf 19:40 20:54 20:40 21:54 21:40 22:54 22:40 23:54 23:40 00:53 04:33 04:53

Roisdorf an 20:00 20:58 21:00 21:57 22:00 22:57 23:00 23:57 00:00 00:57 04:36 04:57

Roisdorf 20:00 20:59 21:00 21:58 22:00 22:58 23:00 23:58 00:00 00:58 04:37 04:58

Sechtem an 20:15 21:02 21:15 22:02 22:15 23:02 23:15 00:02 00:15 01:01 04:41 05:02

Sechtem 20:17 21:03 21:17 22:03 22:17 23:03 23:17 00:03 00:17 01:02 04:41 05:03

Brühl an 20:32 21:06 21:32 22:06 22:32 23:06 23:32 00:06 00:32 01:05 04:44 05:06

Brühl 20:33 21:07 21:33 22:07 22:33 23:07 23:33 00:07 00:33 01:06 04:45 05:07

Hürth-Kalscheuren an 20:50 21:10 21:50 22:10 22:50 23:10 23:50 00:10 00:50 01:10 04:48 05:10

Hürth-Kalscheuren ↘ 20:58 21:11 ↘ 21:58 22:11 ↘ 22:58 23:11 ↘ 23:58 00:11 01:11 04:49 05:11

Köln Süd an 21:03 21:15 22:03 22:15 23:03 23:15 00:03 00:15 01:15 04:53 05:15

Köln Süd 21:04 21:15 22:04 22:15 23:04 23:15 00:04 00:15 01:15 04:54 05:15

Köln West an 21:07 21:17 22:07 22:17 23:07 23:17 00:07 00:17 01:17 04:56 05:17

Köln West 21:07 21:18 22:07 22:18 23:07 23:18 00:07 00:18 01:18 04:56 05:18

Köln Hbf an 21:12 21:22 22:12 22:22 23:13 23:22 00:12 00:22 01:22 05:02 05:22

Köln Hbf 21:16 21:25 21:52 22:15 22:25 22:52 23:16 23:25 23:52 00:15 00:27 00:52 04:20 05:05 05:25 05:52

Köln Messe/Deutz an 21:20 21:28 21:54 22:18 22:28 22:55 23:19 23:28 23:54 00:18 00:30 00:55 04:22 05:08 05:28 05:55

Köln Messe/Deutz 21:28 21:55 22:29 22:55 23:28 23:55 00:55 04:23 05:28 05:55

Köln-Mülheim an 21:32 21:59 22:32 22:59 23:32 23:59 00:59 04:27 05:32 05:59

Köln-Mülheim 21:33 22:00 22:33 23:00 23:33 00:00 01:00 04:28 05:33 06:00

Leverkusen-Manfort an 21:38 22:06 22:38 23:05 23:38 00:06 01:05 04:33 05:38 06:05

Leverkusen-Manfort 21:39 22:06 22:39 23:06 23:39 00:06 01:06 04:34 05:39 06:06

Opladen an 21:42 22:09 22:42 23:09 23:42 00:09 01:09 04:37 05:41 06:09

Opladen 21:42 22:10 22:42 23:10 23:42 00:10 01:10 05:42 06:10

Leichlingen an 21:46 22:14 22:46 23:14 23:46 00:14 01:14 05:46 06:14

Leichlingen 21:46 22:15 22:46 23:15 23:47 00:15 01:15 05:46 06:15

Solingen Hbf an 21:52 22:19 22:51 23:19 23:51 00:19 01:19 05:51 06:19

Solingen Hbf 22:20 23:20 00:20 01:20 05:52 06:20

Haan an 22:23 23:22 00:23 01:23 05:55 06:23

Haan 22:23 23:23 00:23 01:23 05:55 06:23

Haan-Gruiten an 22:26 23:26 00:26 01:26 05:58 06:26

Haan-Gruiten 22:27 23:26 00:27 01:27 05:59 06:27

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel an 22:31 23:31 00:31 01:31 06:02 06:31

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 22:32 23:32 00:32 01:32 06:03 06:32

Wuppertal Hbf an 22:36 23:36 00:36 01:36 06:09 06:36

Wuppertal Hbf 22:37 23:37 00:37 01:37 06:10 06:37

Wuppertal-Barmen an 22:40 23:40 00:40 01:40 06:13 06:40

Wuppertal-Barmen 22:41 23:41 00:41 01:41 06:14 06:41

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen an 22:45 23:45 00:45 01:45 06:18 06:45

RB48 Teilausfall

Verweis auf RB24 (DB Regio)

Verweis auf RB26 (Transregio)

Schienenersatzverkehr

RB 48           
Bonn Mehlem →          Wuppertal 

Oberbarmen

Gültig: 16.07.2024 - 17.07.2024                  


